Charter Township of White Lake Regular Board Meeting Synopsis – March 18, 2025

Meeting Called to Order At 6:30 P.M. Seven Board Members Present.

Approved:	Agenda
Approved:	Public Comment
Approved:	To Remove Item L From the Consent Agenda to Discuss
Approved:	Amended Consent Agenda
Approved:	Item L From Consent Agenda: Part-Time Hire - Secretary for Building Department
Approved:	Approval Of Minutes - Regular Board Meeting, February 18, 2025
Presented:	Police Department Promotion to Lieutenant - Tom Sarasin
Presented:	Police Department Citation
Presented:	Foreclosure Prevention
Approved:	Preliminary Site Plan Approval - Elizabeth Trace
Approved:	Request To Approve Farmland Open Space Preservation Pall6 Application -
	Parcel 12-07-400-019
Approved:	Resolution #25-005; Approving West Nile Virus Expense Reimbursement
Approved:	Request To Approve Low Voltage and Audio-Visual Bid for Civic Center
	Buildings
Approved:	Fire Department - Request to Purchase 2025 Administrative Vehicle
Approved:	Police Department Purchase Update Re: Emergency Call Works
Approved: Approved:	Police Department Purchase Update Re: Emergency Call Works Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water
~ ~	
~ ~	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water
Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application
Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend the Zoning Ordinance of The Charter
Approved: Approved: Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend the Zoning Ordinance of The Charter Township of White Lake by Amending Article 5.0 Site Standards Resolution 25-004; Approving Fee Schedule Revision 2025-1 - Community Development
Approved: Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend the Zoning Ordinance of The Charter Township of White Lake by Amending Article 5.0 Site Standards Resolution 25-004; Approving Fee Schedule Revision 2025-1 - Community Development Request To Approve Oakland County Tri-Party Agreement - 2025 Gravel Haul
Approved: Approved: Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend the Zoning Ordinance of The Charter Township of White Lake by Amending Article 5.0 Site Standards Resolution 25-004; Approving Fee Schedule Revision 2025-1 - Community Development
Approved: Approved: Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend the Zoning Ordinance of The Charter Township of White Lake by Amending Article 5.0 Site Standards Resolution 25-004; Approving Fee Schedule Revision 2025-1 - Community Development Request To Approve Oakland County Tri-Party Agreement - 2025 Gravel Haul Program Resolution #25-007; To Approve 2025 Dust Control Program with Oakland County
Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend the Zoning Ordinance of The Charter Township of White Lake by Amending Article 5.0 Site Standards Resolution 25-004; Approving Fee Schedule Revision 2025-1 - Community Development Request To Approve Oakland County Tri-Party Agreement - 2025 Gravel Haul Program Resolution #25-007; To Approve 2025 Dust Control Program with Oakland County Road Commission
Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend the Zoning Ordinance of The Charter Township of White Lake by Amending Article 5.0 Site Standards Resolution 25-004; Approving Fee Schedule Revision 2025-1 - Community Development Request To Approve Oakland County Tri-Party Agreement - 2025 Gravel Haul Program Resolution #25-007; To Approve 2025 Dust Control Program with Oakland County Road Commission Request To Approve Human Resources Generalist Position and Pay Scale
Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved: Approved:	Resolution #25-006; Approving the Stanley Park Phase II Land and Water Conservation Grant Application First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend the Zoning Ordinance of The Charter Township of White Lake by Amending Article 5.0 Site Standards Resolution 25-004; Approving Fee Schedule Revision 2025-1 - Community Development Request To Approve Oakland County Tri-Party Agreement - 2025 Gravel Haul Program Resolution #25-007; To Approve 2025 Dust Control Program with Oakland County Road Commission

Regular Meeting adjournment at 9:00 p.m. Anthony L. Noble, Clerk, MiPMC Charter Township of White Lake

í